
 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st LANTZKE Brodie 16 20 16 18 25 95
2nd CLEAR Jayden 12 14 15 15 18 20 94
3rd MOORE Taj 18 22 20 25 85
4th DOYLE Calvin 11 11 11 12 16 18 79
5th DAWE Riley 10 12 14 13 15 64
6th GRANVILLE Jack 18 DNF 25 15 58
7th LYNCH Benjamin 25 20 11 56
8th MOURITZ Riley 22 22 11 55
9th WRIGHT Liam 13 20 22 55

10th O'BRIEN Cody 14 13 12 14 53
11th DAWE Joshua 13 18 DNF 16 47
12th VERSTEEGEN Jackson 20 25 45
13th NEWMAN Ty 9 12 22 43
14th BALDACCHINO Blake 15 22 37
15th PATTERSON Rupert 9 14 13 36
16th PITTER Travis 16 13 29
17th FOWLER Ashton 10 16 26
18th LOCKHART Jake 25 DNF 25
19th FOWLER Brandon 9 10 19
20th WALMSLEY Hamish 15 15

PIGGOTT Riley 8 7 15
BOYLE Archie DNF 14 14
LLOYD Aaron 12 12
PITTER Jeremy 10 10
CROZIER Connor 9 9
O’CONNOR Kenzie 8 8
PLUMMER Lincoln 8 8

Class Participant Average 13 13 14 16 10 9 13

Under 23's



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st GELLER Tyler 22 25 25 25 97
2nd O'LEARY Lara 25 22 22 22 91
3rd DENNISS Oceana DNF 20 22 20 20 82
4th BRAGGE Lilly 20 25 45
5th MCQUEEN Tessa 18 18

Class Participant Average 3 5 3 2 3 3 0

Womens



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st O'MEAGHER Darcy 25 22 22 22 25 25 141
2nd EVA Charlie 22 25 25 25 22 22 141
3rd DAY Travis 18 16 18 20 18 18 108
4th SECONI Joel 20 15 15 18 20 16 104
5th KENNEDY Mia 16 13 16 16 16 15 92
6th GAYMER Jack 11 12 11 15 15 14 78
7th SITA Xavier 10 9 13 14 12 9 67
8th HARTLEY Zain 12 18 20 50
9th O'MEAGHER Jayden 20 20 40

10th PIGGOTT Riley 12 14 11 37
11th MCDONALD Taj 10 13 13 36
12th BARRETT Charlie 14 14 28
13th BOWDEN Jimmy 'g' 13 14 27
14th BRAGGE Cody 15 11 26
15th GELLER Tyler 13 13
16th DICKINSON Mark-Jordan 12 12
17th PITTER Mathew 12 12
18th DOWNEY Ryan DNF DNF 11 11
19th FINDLAY Kai 10 10
20th DENNISS Tyde 10 DNF 10

CROSBIE Matthew DNF 0
WILLIAMS Mitch DNF 0

Class Participant Average 12 13 12 14 9 10 12

EJ



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st THOMAS Oskar 22 25 25 22 25 22 141
2nd GREEN Kade 25 20 22 20 22 18 127
3rd CURREY William 20 22 20 18 18 25 123
4th MCCULLUM Maddox 18 18 18 25 20 20 119
5th JOHNSON Conner 15 15 15 16 16 77
6th BARSBY Chase 10 11 12 13 13 15 74
7th EVA Henry 11 12 13 14 15 65
8th STANBOROUGH Bryn 13 13 12 14 52
9th DAVIS James 16 14 16 46

10th NARDUCCI Peter 9 10 15 34
11th HENNING - EDWARDS Taj 14 16 30
12th CARRIAGE Memphis 16 14 DNF 30
13th WHITE Blake 14 14
14th HUGHES Tyson 12 12
15th VAN DE WETERING Cruz 12 12
16th EDMONDS Ryder DNF 0
17th MILBURN Joby DNF 0

Class Participant Average 10 14 11 10 9 9 7

J4



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st BUTCHER Lucas 25 25 25 25 25 20 145
2nd WALTON Riley 20 16 20 22 22 25 125
3rd WALTER Angus 18 18 16 18 15 22 107
4th ATTERBY Thomas DNF 20 18 20 16 74
5th DALL Liam 22 22 22 66
6th GAUNT Jorge 14 14 16 14 58
7th HUGHES Isaac 16 20 18 54
8th LEESON Jack 15 15 30
9th COMPION Eamon 18 18

10th REED Charlie 15 15
11th MORGAN Oliver DNF 15 15

Class Participant Average 7 6 6 7 7 6 7

J3



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st SHAWCROSS Matthew 25 22 25 25 25 12 134
2nd CUTTRISS Jax 20 25 20 20 20 25 130
3rd THATCHER Chase 18 20 22 22 18 20 120
4th JOHNSTONE Callum 22 18 16 18 22 22 118
5th JACKSON Brock 15 15 14 16 18 78
6th FULFORD Charles 13 13 12 15 16 69
7th HOWSON Bray 11 11 13 16 15 66
8th FAULKNER Lewis 12 8 9 12 13 11 65
9th HART Lachlan 10 4 8 9 11 10 52

10th DALL Brayden 16 16 15 47
11th HUGHES Isaac 14 14 18 46
12th SHOEMARK Levi DNF 9 10 8 13 40
13th BOARDMAN Nate DNF 7 11 14 8 40
14th MCGRECHAN Samson DNF 3 14 15 32
15th RAMSAY Mason 7 10 12 29
16th TIBBERTSMA Thomas 5 5 10 7 27
17th PRICE Lachlan 11 6 DNF 9 26
18th COMPION Eamon 8 14 22
19th CANDELORO Kieth 13 13
20th HORNE Charlie 12 DNF DNF 12

GAUNT Jorge DNF 10 10
HOLDEN Jhett 9 9
VITALI Izzy 7 7
LOOHUYS Sebastian 6 6

Class Participant Average 16 15 18 18 15 13 14

J2



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st ROBERTS Mia 25 22 22 25 22 20 136
2nd BOOTH Millie 22 20 18 25 22 107
3rd FORREST Darcey 20 25 20 22 18 105
4th O'MEAGHER Anna 16 13 13 18 15 16 91
5th HALSTEAD Kaylan DNF 18 25 DNF 20 25 88
6th BEATON Karis DNF 14 14 20 16 18 82
7th DARR Sienna 18 15 15 48
8th BARFORD Holly 16 16 13 45
9th BEATON Chloe DNF 12 12 24

10th CONLAN Tyla 15 15
11th VITALI Izzy 14 14

Class Participant Average 8 8 9 9 5 8 6

JG2



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st HUGHES Eli 22 15 22 22 25 25 131
2nd O'MEAGHER Wade 25 22 20 20 20 20 127
3rd STREET Marcus 25 25 25 22 22 119
4th TOMEO Anton 20 20 18 18 18 18 112
5th NORMINGTON Cooper 16 14 15 16 13 16 90
6th POTTER Oliver 15 18 14 16 14 77
7th FAULKNER Ben 16 13 15 14 12 70
8th RAMSAY Oliver 12 14 15 41
9th HEYES Ethan 18 18

10th ADAMS Lane 16 16
11th CONLAN Rhys 15 15
12th TIBBERTSMA Thomas 14 14
13th CHITTICK Nayte 13 13

Class Participant Average 8 7 7 9 7 8 9

J1



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st TOMEO Preston 25 22 22 22 25 25 141
2nd JACKSON Jesse 22 25 25 25 22 22 141
3rd DE LANDGRAFFT Regan 18 18 18 16 18 20 108
4th TAYLOR Harlen 20 20 20 20 20 100
5th BYERS Benjamin 15 15 15 15 15 18 93
6th CHITTICK Nayte 16 16 16 18 16 82
7th PADDON Rian 13 14 12 14 12 15 80
8th HANSON Rory 10 10 10 13 11 16 70
9th LEHMANN Blake 12 12 13 10 10 12 69

10th NORMINGTON Olivia 11 11 9 12 8 13 64
11th ANDERSON Banjo 13 7 11 9 14 54
12th FRASER Thomas DNF 9 11 DNF 14 11 45
13th WILLIAMS Ethan 14 8 13 35
14th ADAMS Cale 14 14
15th ANDERSON Cade DNF DNF 0

Class Participant Average 13 13 12 15 12 13 10

JJ



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

1st ANSOURIAN Max 22 22 25 25 94
2nd MCCORMICK Zayne 25 20 20 65
3rd DACK Thomas 22 22 44
4th FAULKNER Ben 25 25
5th ANDERSON Banjo 20 20

Class Participant Average 2 3 0 0 2 3 3

80-125cc 4st



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

ANDERSON Cade 1 1 1 3
BUTCHER Alexis 1 1
COMPION Eamon 1 1
DACK Thomas 1 1 1 3
DARR Noah 1 1 2
GAUNT Hugh 1 1 2
HALSTEAD Declan 1 1
HILL Regan 1 1
LOOHUYS Alexander 1 1
MCCORMICK Zayne 1 1 2
RAMSAY Mason 1 1
RAMSAY Oliver 1 1
SELLARS Louie 1 1
VITALI Ivy 1 1 1 1 4
VITALI Izzy 1 1 2
WARD Stephanie 1 1 2
WILLIAMS Ethan 1 1
WILLIAMS Grayson 1 1

TRAIL CLASS



 2025 
ORCWA Championship

Place Full Name Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round4 Round5 Round6 Points

ANDERSON Billy 1 1 1 1 1 5
DACK Emma 1 1 1 1 1 5
DARR Noah 1 1
DE BRUYN Anderson 1 1 1 3
DE LANDGRAFFT Naya 1 1 1 1 1 5
DE LANDGRAFFT Nixon 1 1 1 1 1 5
DESHAYES MONTEIL Adam 1 1 1 1 4
FULFORD Xavier 1 1
GARRAWAY Zavier 1 1
GAUNT Hugh 1 1 1 1 4
HANSON Brody 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
HART Emma 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
HILL Edward 1 1
KERERU Margot 1 1 1 1 4
KERERU Sylvie 1 1 1 1 1 5
KNIGHT Jared 1 1
KNIGHT Lachlan 1 1 2
KNIGHT Lillian 1 1
KNIGHT Ruby 1 1 2
LEHMANN Oliver 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
MEEHAN Ashton 1 1 2
PREST Henry 1 1
REBELLO Zeyke 1 1 1 1 1 5
SMITH Sterling 1 1
SPARK Corey-Jay 1 1
TOMEO Tayla 1 1 1 1 4
WALKER Dimitri 1 1 1 1 1 5
WILLIAMS Grayson 1 1 2

SPROCKETS


